House Rent Allowance 5,663.00 5,663.00 1,011.00 6,674.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 807.00 807.00 144.00 951.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,133.00

ESIC 141.00

Arrears PF 202.00

LWF Deduction 34.00

Gross Earnings 18,750.00 Total Deductions 1,510.00

In words ( ) : Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only Net Salary : 17,240.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 0.00 0.00 11,125.00 11,125.00

House Rent
Allowance

0.00 0.00 6,674.00 6,674.00

Advance Statutory
Bonus

0.00 0.00 951.00 951.00